• Industry Leading LED diodes
• High Performance Drivers
• 5-year warranty
• TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ISTMT (6000 hour test)
• Includes Rough In Plate
• 0-10V Dimming
• Battery Backup Optional
• Easy Install in new Construction or Renovation
Features:
Commercial LED Down light
Model Description Watts Lumens LPW Equiva-
lent
Beam
Angle CCT CRI Size Life	Span	 Dimmable Voltage Energy
Star
AGL-SDL-6-20 6”	Square	20W	Down	Light 20 1880 94 60W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 6”x6” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-SDL-6-25 6”	Square	25W	Down	Light 25 2350 94 75W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 6”x6” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-SDL-8-30 8”	Square	30W	Down	Light 30 2800 94 90W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 8”x8” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-SDL-8-45 8”	Square	45W	Down	Light 45 4230 94 100W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 8”x8” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-RDL-6-15 6”	Round	15W	Down	Light 15 1500 100 60W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 6” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-RDL-6-20 6”	Round	20W	Down	Light 20 2000 100 75W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 6” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-RDL-8-36 8”	Round	36W	Down	Light 36 3600 100 100W 90° 3000K-4000K-5000K 92 8” 50000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
40